Lieferprogramm

Medizinisches adaptives Kompressionssystem (MAK)

ACS Light

Art. Ausfiihrung
Lange

J705LI Handsegment

' normal

J706LI Armsegment
normal
lang

Beige

GroBe 1 - 13885187
GroBe 2 - 13885170
GroBe 3 - 13885164
GroBe 4 - 13885158

Beige/links

GroBe 1
GroBe 2
GroBe 3
GroBe 4
GroBe 5

GroBe 1
GroBe 2
GroBe 3
GroBe 4
GroBe 5 -

- 13885282
- 13885276
- 13885253
- 13885247
- 13891727

- 13885690
- 13885626
- 13885603
- 13885589

13891762

PZN
SeriengroBen
Schwarz

GroBe 1 - 12598698

GroBe 2 - 12598675

GroBe 3 - 12598652

GroBe 4 - 12598623

Beige/rechts Schwarz/links Schwarz/rechts

GroBe 1 - 13885336 GroBe 1 13575512 GroBe 1 13575558
GroBe 2 - 13885313 GroBe 2 - 13575506 GroBe 2 - 13575541
GroBe 3 - 13885307 GroBe 3 - 13575498 GroBe 3 - 13575535
GroBe 4 - 13885299 GroBe 4 - 13575481 GroBe 4 - 13575529
GroBe 5 - 13891733 GroBe 5 - 13889995 GroBe 5 - 13890024
GroBe 1 - 13885655 GroBe 1 13575914 GroBe 1 13575848
GroBe 2 - 13885684 GroBe 2 - 13575831 GroRe 2 - 13575883
GroBe 3 - 13885678 GroBe 3 - 13575825 GroBe 3 - 13575877
GroBe 4 - 13885661 GroBe 4 - 13575819 GroBe 4 - 13575860
GroBe 5 - 13891779 GroBe 5 - 13890030 GroBe 5 -13890047



